Tournament
Most Fairways:
Brayden Cruth*
Daniel Higgins
Dylan Coffer
Kyle Kelting
Jarrett Johnston
Casey Weiss
Luke Kane
Geoff Phemister
Will Paulsell
Clay Lankford
*Won Playoff

Greens in Regulation:

Clay Lankford*
Casey Weiss
Luke Kane

Kyle Kelting
Will Paulsell
Daniel Higgins
Dylan Coffer
Geoff Phemister
Jarrett Johnston
Brayden Cruth
*Won Playoff

Least Putts:
Daniel Higgins
Brayden Cruth
Casey Weiss
Will Paulsell
Luke Kane
Dylan Coffer
Kyle Kelting
Clay Lankford
Geoff Phemister
Jarrett Johnston

Most Sub Par Holes:

Casey Weiss
Will Paulsell
Luke Kane

Clay Lankford
Brayden Cruth
Kyle Kelting
Daniel Higgins
Geoff Phemister
Dylan Coffer
Jarrett Johnston
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32
32
30
29
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Total
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Total
117
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133

Total
22
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Senior

Most Fairways:
Mike Montoya
Mickey Wilson
Rick Guy

Tom Doughtie
Noble Watson

Greens in Regulation:

Tom Doughtie
Mike Montoya
Noble Watson
Mickey Wilson
Rick Guy

Least Putts:
Mickey Wilson*
Mike Montoya
Noble Watson
Tom Doughtie
Rick Guy

*Won Playoff

Most Sub Par Holes:

Mickey Wilson*
Mike Montoya
Tom Doughtie
Noble Watson
Rick Guy

*Won Playoff
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Total
22
19
17
16
11

Total
29
28
27
26
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Total
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